

CC No : 172/2019
CBI vs Guru Narayan Mishra
RC No. 55(A)/1989

21.09.2019

Present: Sh. Praneet Sharma, Ld. Sr. PP along with Sh.
Pawan Kumar, HIO for CBI.

Accused Guru Narayan Mishra present on bail
with Sh. Amit Khanna, Advocate.

Part arguments heard on charge on behalf of
accused.

Put up for remaining arguments on charge on
17.10.2019.

(RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN)
Special Judge (P.C Act) CBI-03
Rouse Avenue Courts, New Delhi
21.09.2019