

CC No. 172/2019
CBI Vs. Guru Narayan Mishra
RC No. 55(A)/1989

15.11.2019

Present: Sh. Praneet Sharma, Id. Sr. PP for CBI
Accused Guru Nayan Mishra is present on bail

Matter is fixed for 2.00 PM today for compliance of the last order
by CBI.

Put up at **2.00 PM**.

(RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN)
Special Judge (PC Act) CBI-03,
Rouse Avenue Court Complex,
New Delhi / 15.11.2019

2.00 PM

Present: Sh. Praneet Sharma, Id. Sr. PP for CBI along with
Sh. Pawan Kumar, HIO and SP Sh. Sudhanshu Dhar
Accused Guru Nayan Mishra is present on bail

Sh. Sudhanshu Dhar, SP CBI is present and states that the record
regarding the preliminary inquiry / fact finding inquiry conducted by him
will be produced for perusal of this court on the next date of hearing.

Put up for the said purpose on **27.11.2019 at 2.00 PM**.

(RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN)
Special Judge (PC Act) CBI-03,
Rouse Avenue Court Complex,
New Delhi / 15.11.2019