

Registration no. 172/19

CBI

Vs Guru Narayan Mishra

27.11.2019

Present: Sh.Praneet Sharma, Ld. Senior PP for CBI.

Accused Guru Narayan Mishra is on bail with counsel Sh. Puneet Gaba advocate.

Concerned SP has appeared in pre-lunch session and submitted requisitioned record for perusal of the court regarding inquiry conducted for missing documents.

Written submissions has been filed by Ld Sr. PP.

Put up for consideration/clarification if any on **07.12.2019 at 2pm**. Record submitted by the SP concerned be returned and produce on next for perusal.

(RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN)  
Special Judge (P.C Act) CBI-03  
Rouse Avenue Courts, New Delhi  
27.11.2019