

**IN THE COURT OF MS. NIRJA BHATIA, SPECIAL JUDGE, PC
ACT (CBI)-03, ROUSE AVENUE DISTRICT COURT, NEW DELHI**

**CBI Vs. Guru Narayan Mishra
C.C.No. 172/2019**

22.10.2020

Present : Sh. Praneet Sharma, Id. Sr. PP for CBI.
Accused Guru Narayan Mishra in person along with
Id. Counsel Sh. Puneet Gaba

**The matter has been taken up physically as per duty roster No.
Power Gaz./RADC/2020/E-15009-15097 dated 26.09.2020.**

At request of Id. Counsel for the accused, put up on **05.11.2020** for
arguments on the point of charge.

**(Nirja Bhatia)
Spl. Judge PC Act (CBI)-03,
RADC, New Delhi/22.10.2020**