

R. No. 172/2019  
RC No. 55(A)/2019  
CBI vs. Guru Narayan Mishra

**28.11.2020**

Present : Sh. Praneet Sharma, Id. Sr. PP for CBI.

Accused Guru Narayan Mishra present on bail with Id.  
Counsel Sh. Puneet Gaba.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave.

Put up on **10.12.2020** for framing of charge.

**(Reader)**  
28.11.2020