

CBI Vs.Gurur Narayan Mishra
CC no. 172/2019

10.12.2021

Present: Sh. Praneet Sharma, Id. Sr. PP for CBI

Accused on bail

Matter is stayed by Hon'ble High Court. It is informed that next date of hearing before Hon'ble High Court is 20.01.2022.

Put up on **21.01.2022** for further proceedings.

(NIRJA BHATIA)
Special Judge (PC Act) CBI-03,
RADC,New Delhi / 10.12.2021