

**IN THE COURT OF MS. NIRJA BHATIA: SPECIAL JUDGE (PC
ACT) CBI -03, ROUSE AVENUE DISTRICT COURTS: NEW
DELHI.**

CBI Vs. Guru Narayan Mishra
CC No. 172/2019

08.03.2022

Present: Sh. Praneet Sharma, Id. Sr. PP for CBI
Accused in person
Matter is reported to be fixed before Hon'ble High court for

11.04.2022.

Put up on 26.04.2022 as requested.

(Nirja Bhatia)
Special Judge (PC Act) CBI03,
RADC, New Delhi / 08.03.2022